CITY OF SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA COUNCIL POLICY

SUBJECT:UTILITY UNDERGROUNDING PROGRAM - USE OF CASE 8209
FUNDS FOR CONVERSION WORK ON PRIVATE PROPERTYPOLICY NO.:800-02EFFECTIVE DATE:April 7, 2003

POLICY REPEALED

(Number available for reassignment - Please contact the City Clerk's Office at 533-4000.)

HISTORY:

"Improvements To Cover An Entire Block"
Adopted by Resolution R-169956 03/15/1962
Amended by Resolution R-212106 11/27/1974
Rescinded by Resolution R-258118 03/21/1983
"Utility Undergrounding Program - Use of Case 8209 Funds For Conversion Work On Private Property"
Added by Resolution R-263752 07/29/1985
Amended by Resolution R-265167 03/03/1986
Amended by Resolution R-292224 09/27/1999
Repealed by Resolution R-297834 04/07/2003